Coaches:

o Kevin Douglass

Players (22)

NAME

Homer
Boys 7th/8th Baseball
2021 - 2022

Athletics Director: Mr. Todd Lisi
Assistant: Mrs. Sarina Gilmer

80 South West Rd
Homer, NY, 13077
(607) 749-1213
www.homercentral.org

GRADE

Zachary Arnold
Timothy Barrows Jr.
Jack Brown
Timothy Daley Jr.
Camiron Durham
Jacob Griffin
Michael Grinnell Jr.
Daniel Hardesty
Samuel Heller

Lyle Hopkins
James Hunter
Nazareth Jennings
Matthew Laudermilk
Zane Mitchell
Lucas Narrow
Owen Rizzo

Aidan Small
Bryson Stanley
Evan Sullivan
Jameson Swab
Benett Wilbur
Ryan Young

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
10
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